A company specializing in manufacturing
the best airless cosmetic container.
K R  C O S M E T I C  C O N T A I N E R S
경기도 부천시 원미구 평천로 812번길 26(도당동 161-1)
26, Pyeongcheon-ro 812beon-gil, Wonmi-gu, Bucheon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea
TEL. 032.684.5204    FAX. 032.684.5205
www.kr5204.com    E-MAIL. kr5204@hanmail.net
KR Co., a company specializing in manufacturing of cosmetic containers, was established in 1996 with a

Dosage   0.20cc
Add elegance to your cosmetics
Part Material
Button Pump Cap Bottle Base
ABS PP/PE ABS SAN ABS
K
R
 Cosm
etic Containers Model Capacity (ml)
Dia. (Ø)
A
Height (mm)
B
Deco line (mm)
C
KR101-015 15 26.0 102.0 44.1
KR101-020 20 26.0 116.6 58.5
KR101-025 25 26.0 131.6 73.1
KR101-030 30 31.8 110.7 52.5
KR101-035 35 31.8 119.2 61.0
KR101-040 40 31.8 128.2 70.0
KR101-045 45 31.8 137.0 79.0
KR101-050 50 31.8 146.0 88.0
A
B
C
KR101 Single Bottle Line Airless System

A
B
C
Features   Shut Off & Pump Screw Type
Dosage   0.20cc
Part Material
Mask Cap Button Pump Cap Bottle Base
SAN ABS PP/PE ABS SAN ABS
Model Capacity (ml)
Dia. (Ø)
A
Height (mm)
B
Deco line (mm)
C
KR103-030 30 48.6 90.4 41.9
KR103-050 50 48.6 110.0 61.7
KR103-100 100 48.6 156.0 107.9
KR103-120 120 48.6 173.0 124.9
KR103 Double Bottle Line Airless Syastem
7
KR104 Mask Type
Single Bottle Line Airless System
Dreaming of containers that can even fill in your sincerity…
KR
104 M
ask Type Single B
ottle Line Airless System
K
R
 Cosm
etic Containers
Features   Shut Off & Pump Screw Type
Dosage   0.20cc
Model Capacity (ml)
Dia. (Ø)
A
Height (mm)
B
Deco line (mm)
C
KR104-030 30 32.0 115.7 52.5
KR104-035 35 32.0 124.2 61.0
KR104-040 40 32.0 133.2 70.0
KR104-045 45 32.0 142.0 79.0
KR104-050 50 32.0 151.0 88.0
Part Material
Mask Cap Button Pump Cap Bottle Base
SAN ABS PP/PE ABS SAN ABS
A

KR
105 O
vercap style Single B
ottle Line Airless System
K
R
 Cosm
etic Containers
Model Capacity (ml)
Dia. (Ø)
A
Height (mm)
B
Deco line (mm)
C
KR105-030 30 32.0 116.0 52.5
KR105-035 35 32.0 132.4 61.0
KR105-040 40 32.0 141.4 70.0
KR105-045 45 32.0 150.2 79.0
KR105-050 50 32.0 159.2 88.0
Part Material
Over Cap Button Pump Cap Bottle Base
SAN ABS PP/PE ABS SAN ABS
A